



### TABULATION OF BIDS

HARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD  
022 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION  
BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1345

DATE: 11/22/2022  
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

#### BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Strata Underground	\$ 173,290.00 *
2	Fontana Construction, Inc.	\$ 298,495.00

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD  
 2022 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION  
 BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1345

Strata Underground 35443 Cordelia Clinton Township, MI 48035	Fontana Construction, Inc. 6340 Sims Drive Sterling Heights, MI 48313
--	---

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Influence Area	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,785.00	1,785.00
2.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
3.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	4	Ea	1,500.00	6,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
4.	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
5.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	50	Ft	28.00	1,400.00	15.00	750.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	75	Syd	10.00	750.00 *	15.00	1,125.00
7.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salvage, Replace	50	Sft	15.00	750.00	20.00	1,000.00
8.	_Driveway, Rem	50	Syd	10.00	500.00	15.00	750.00
9.	_Brush Clearing	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
10.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
11.	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	20	Ft	20.00	400.00	250.00	5,000.00
12.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	5.00	1,500.00	8.00	2,400.00
13.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	250.00	1,750.00	125.00	875.00
14.	Maintenance Gravel, LM	100	Cyd	26.50	2,650.00	30.00	3,000.00
15.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 08 inch	50	Ft	18.00	900.00	10.00	500.00
16.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 10 inch	250	Ft	9.00	2,250.00	10.00	2,500.00
17.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	40	Ft	18.00	720.00	10.00	400.00
18.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 08 inch	225	Ft	11.00	2,475.00	5.00	1,125.00
19.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 10 inch	950	Ft	12.00	11,400.00	5.00	4,750.00
20.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	200	Ft	12.50	2,500.00	5.00	1,000.00
21.	_Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B (Greater than 12 feet in Depth)	10	Ft	525.00	5,250.00	1,750.00	17,500.00
22.	_Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 10 inch, Tr Det B (Greater than 12 feet in Depth)	50	Ft	450.00	22,500.00	1,750.00	87,500.00
23.	_Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 10 inch, Tr Det B (Less than 12 feet in Depth)	20	Ft	380.00	7,600.00	1,500.00	30,000.00
24.	_Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch, Tr Det B (Greater than 12 feet in Depth)	20	Ft	475.00	9,500.00	1,500.00	30,000.00
25.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	3	Ea	575.00	1,725.00	750.00	2,250.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD  
 2022 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION  
 BY OPEN CUT REPAIRS  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1345

Strata Underground  
 35443 Cordelia  
 Clinton Township, MI 48035

Fontana Construction, Inc.  
 6340 Sims Drive  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Strata Underground		Fontana Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	_Sanitary Lateral, Reconnect	3	Ea	2,950.00	8,850.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
27.	_Sanitary Sewer Repr, Install Straight Tee (8-12x6) Dia, PVC Truss	3	Ea	3,400.00	10,200.00	500.00	1,500.00
28.	_CCTV Deliverables	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
29.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	3	Ea	690.00	2,070.00	500.00	1,500.00
30.	_Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Add Depth	10	Ft	290.00	2,900.00	1.00	10.00
31.	_Dr Structure Frame and Cover, Sanitary Manhole	3	Ea	750.00	2,250.00	750.00	2,250.00
32.	_Bituminous Pavement, HMA 2E3, 4.0 inches	10	Ton	500.00	5,000.00	350.00	3,500.00
33.	_Bituminous Pavement, HMA 4E3, 2.0 inches	5	Ton	275.00	1,375.00	350.00	1,750.00
34.	_Bituminous Pavement, HMA 5E3, 2.0 inches	5	Ton	275.00	1,375.00 *	350.00	1,750.00
35.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	50	Syd	87.00	4,350.00	120.00	6,000.00
36.	Pavt Repr, Rem	50	Syd	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	50	Syd	73.00	3,650.00	100.00	5,000.00
38.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing	50	Ft	45.00	2,250.00	50.00	2,500.00
39.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	425	Sft	7.00	2,975.00	13.00	5,525.00
40.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	250	Sft	7.90	1,975.00	15.00	3,750.00
41.	_Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
42.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	200	Syd	9.75	1,950.00	10.00	2,000.00
43.	_Surface Restoration, Sodding	200	Syd	8.00	1,600.00	20.00	4,000.00
44.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	1,750.00	1,750.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
45.	_Sanitary Lateral Repr, 6 inch	30	Ft	100.00	3,000.00	25.00	750.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>173,290.00 *</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>298,495.00</b>

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER